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Russ Warren rwrwrw234@gmail.com 2504776266
4344 cedar
Hill Rd

inactive

Ian Waters ilwaters@shaw.ca 2505927149
1103

Praisewood
Terrace

approved

Kurtis Watters kurtis@watters.ca 7808504268
204-1631
McKenzie

Ave
inactive

Lesley Webb lesleyjwebb@gmail.com 250-588-4765
949

Benvenuto
Avenue

approved

Nick Webster Nakulah@gmail.com 2508155572
3836

HILLBANK
RD

approved

Gerlinde Weimer-Stuckmann gweimer@uvic.ca 250 532 1605
3450

Carter
Drive

inactive

Laurence Welch lozashton@hotmail.com 2506618499 inactive

KARIN Werther wertherk@yahoo.com 7802240705
3978

Medway St
approved

Stewart Wheeler rustybucketbreakdown@hotmail.ca 7786773802
201-1151
Oscar
Street

approved

Rick Wiegel rlwiegel@gmail.com 250-216-1713
597 Wain

Rd
inactive

Brennan Wierzba brennanwierzba@gmail.com 6043292366
6698

helgesen
Rd

inactive

Emily Wilson wilsonemilyt@gmail.com 4039924430
1220

Alderman
Road

approved

Erin Winchur ewinchur@gmail.com 6044180755
3989

Panther St
inactive

John Wispinski Wispinski@me.com 780-245-6004
6004-174th

St.
approved

matt witchard mwitchard@shaw.ca 2505890742
1003 160
Wilson St

inactive

Peter Wolkow xvillaneuva@shaw.ca 250-721-1258
1568 San
Juan Ave

inactive
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Jeffrey Wollach jwollach@shaw.ca 250-2166795
620

Falkland
Road

inactive

Jen Woloschuk jay.woloschuk@gmail.com 2505805236
1724

Earlston
Ave

approved

tim woods woods845@gmail.com 2504806668
941 Grilse

Lane
approved

Blaine Wright blaine@hiex.bc.ca 250 203 0329
501 Marine

View
approved
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